WFZ Jumper
www.vishay.com Vishay Dale
Revision: 10-Mar-2025 1 Document Number: 30432
For technical questions, contact: ww2bresistors@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Zero Ohm Jumper (0.003 Ω Max.), Metal Foil,
Surface-Mount Device
FEATURES
• Ideal for all applications including switching
power supplies, voltage regulation modules,
DC/DC converters and power management
applications
• AEC-Q200 qualified
• Material categorization: for definitions of compliance
please see www.vishay.com/doc?99912
STANDARD ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
GLOBAL MODEL SIZE CURRENT RATING
A
WEIGHT
(typical)
g/1000 pieces
RESISTANCE VALUE
MAX.
Ω
WFZ0402 0402 6.5 0.86 0.003
WFZ0603 0603 25 3.28 0.0005
WFZ0805 0805 31 7.86 0.0005
WFZ1206 1206 38 14.44 0.0005
WFZ2512 2512 63 57.89 0.0005
GLOBAL PART NUMBER INFORMATION
Global Part Numbering Example: WFZ080500000ZE66
GLOBAL MODEL
(3 digits)